oup
HF Real ﬁ‘_ﬂt‘rdcu‘ln // lzcmrﬁg,
CAMPEONATO V-LINE ORG. A E}}/ -

de ESPANA ANGEL VMIETO

Campeonato de Espana de GT - GT4
ROUND 4 - JEREZ

CARRERA 1

Sector Analysis

[l Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap D Time Sector 1Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
PLEMAR SPORT Alpine A110 Cup 4 1 2:00.411 46.053 33.930 40.428 196.7 8:10.394
18 1.Jose L. LOPEZ (JF/BR) GPR 5 1 1:59.613 45946 33.670 39.997 196.4 10:10.007
2. Alvaro RODRIGUEZ (E) 6 1 1:59.510 45954 33.867 39.689 196.4 12:09.517
1 1 2:16.643 57.425 35.809 43.409 189.1 2:16.643 7 1 1:59.805 45841 34.025 39.939 196.4 14:09.322
2 1 2:07.915 49435 36.060 42.420 187.8 4:24. 558 8 1 1:59.634 46.159 33.735 39.740 196.7 16:08.956
3 1 2:08.377 49.313 36.123 42.941 187.8 6:32.935 9 1 2:13.315B 46.178  33.801 53.336 197.1 18:22.271
4 1 2:08.993 49566 36.831 42596 186.9 8:41.928 10 1 2:03.948 50.848 33.610 39.490 197.4 20:26.219
5 1 2:13.941 51.341 36.949 45651 186.9 10:55.869 11 1 1:59.099 45589 33.917 39.593 196.0 22:25.318
6 1 2:11.228 50.884 37.159 43.185 185.2 13:07.097 12 1 3:51.122B 45677  33.857 2:31.588 194.6 26:16.440
7 1 2:08.820 49.426 36460 42.934 187.8 15:15.917 13 2 2:09.140 52.839 35408 40.893 194.6 28:25.580
8 1 2:10.362 49996 36.932 43.434 183.1 17:26.279 14 2 2:02.134 46.750 35.048 40.336 194.6 30:27.714
9 1 2:10.745 50.325 37.182 43.238 186.2 19:37.024 15 2 2:01.540 46.482 34.781 40.277 196.7 32:29.254
10 1 3:39.615B 52142 36.992 2:10.481 170.1 23:16.639 16 2 2:01.488 46.239 35.307 39.942 196.0 34:30.742
11 2 2:05.093 51.928 33579 39.586 192.2 25:21.732 17 2 1:59.243 45973 33.965 39.305 196.7 36:29.985
12 2 1:57.531 45299 33.058 39.174 193.9 27:19.263 18 2[MEETEFE 45300 33616 39.209 197.4 38:28.110
13 2 1:58.060 45118 33633 39.309 1929  29:17.323 19 2 1:58.349 45888 3344S[EENUE 1978  40:26.459
14 2 1:56.944 45317 32.888 38.739 194.2 31:14.267 20 2 1:59.310 45115 EERZE]  40.854 198.2 42:25.769
15 2 1:56.390 44961 32755 38.674 193.2 33:10.657 21 2 2:01.087 45594  33.948 41.545 197.8 44:26.856
16 2 1:56.334 44929 32656 38.749 193.2 35:06.991 22 2 2:00.534 45534 33.982 41.018 197.8 46:27.390
17 2 1:56.200 44826 32482 38.892 193.9 37:03.191 23 2 1:50.083 [MEENIE] 33736 40.286 198.2 48:26.473
(] 1:55.6900  44.607] 32.425) 38.667[RRELNY 38:58.890 24 2 2:00.299 45289 33.831 41.179 197.8 50:26.772
GT CORSE Porsche 992 GT3 Cup VELOSO MOTORSPORT Porsche 992 GT3 Cup
22 1.Alejandro BARAMBIO GT CUP 133 1.Carlos VIEIRA(E) GT CUP
2.Borja GARCIA(E) 2.Miguel LOBO
1 1 1:54.480 48.474 30.306 213.4 1:54.480 1 1 1:55.955 49.129 30.680 36.146 213.0 1:55.955
2 1 147112 [EEEL 30193 35809 2164 3:41.592 2 1 1:48193 41725 ENEEL  36.118 216.4 3:44.148
3 VRS M SRR 35795 2177 5:28.428 3 1IEREEE] MEEEIE 30473 36.173 2186 5:32.107
4 1 1:47.103 41211 30.053 35.839 2186 7:15.531 4 1 1:48.477 41521 30.551 36.105 216.9 7:20.284
5 1 1:47.390 41222 30292 35876 218.2 9:02.921 5 1 1:48.076 41.578 30449 EYE 217.3 9:08.360
6 1 1:47.606 41202 30.092 36.312 2186 10:50.527 6 1 148572 41597 30.515 36.460 217.3 10:56.932
7 1 1:47.135 41228 30.076 35.831 218.6 12:37.662 7 1 1:49.055 42.033 30472 36.550 216.9 12:45.987
8 1 1:47.234 41187 30.061 35986 218.2 14:24.896 8 1 1:48.316 41.620 30473  36.223 218.2 14:34.303
9 1 1:47.262 41200 30.202 35.860 218.2 16:12.158 9 1 1:51.245 42712 31.637 36.896 182.7 16:25.548
10 1 1:47.959 41735 30.351 35.873 218.2 18:00.117 10 1 1:49.530 41915 31.088 36.527 217.3 18:15.078
11 1 1:47.834 41574 30.365 35.895 218.2 19:47.951 11 1 1:49.508 41.834 31.164 36.510 217.3 20:04.586
12 1 1:47.301 41202 30.158 35.941 220.4 21:35.252 12 1 1:49.415 42.089 30.971 36.355 217.7 21:54.001
13 1 3:35.799B  41.418 30.092 2:24.289 219.1 25:11.051 13 1 3:17.802B 42240 31.059 2:04.503 218.2 25:11.803
14 2 1:53.762 46.349 31.029 36.384 214.3 27:04.813 14 2 2:07.724B 46.676 31469 49.579 217.3 27:19.527
15 2 1:50.517 42496 31.266 36.755 217.3 28:55.330 15 2 1:54.828 45.711  32.209 36.908 217.3 29:14.355
16 2 1:50.240 42250 31.301 36.689 218.2 30:45.570 16 2 1:51.563 42840 31.397 37.326 216.0 31:05.918
17 2 1:49.614 42204 30.878 36.532 217.3 32:35.184 17 2 1:51.158 42691 31.540 36.927 217.7 32:57.076
18 2 1:50.962 42434 31777 36.751 218.6 34:26.146 18 2 1:51.274 42.687 31.323 37.264 216.9 34:48.350
19 2 1:50.505 42544  31.000 36.961 217.3 36:16.651 19 2 1:50.017 42317 31.065 36.635 217.3 36:38.367
20 2 1:49.820 42263 30.967 36.590 217.3 38:06.471 20 2 1:50.566 42459 31137 36970 217.3 38:28.933
21 2 1:50.322 42480 31.035 36.807 219.1 39:56.793 21 2 1:51.108 42846 31.329 36.933 217.3 40:20.041
22 2  1:51.164 42223 31.033 37.908 218.6 41:47.957 22 2 1:50.530 42.317  30.991 37.222 216.9 42:10.571
23 2 1:51.725 42751 31400 37.574 217.7 43:39.682 23 2 1:51.025 42367 30.767 37.891 217.7 44:01.596
24 2 1:50.707 42482 31125 37.100 217.3 45:30.389 24 2 1:50.405 42295 31.031 37.079 2173 45:52.001
25 2 1:51.039 42599 31.296 37.144 2186 47:21.428 25 2 1:51.686 43.082 31.204 37.400 216.4 47:43.687
26 2 1:51.167 42674 31520 36.973 218.6 49:12.595 26 2 1:50.623 42320 31.150 37.153 218.6 49:34.310
27 2 1:52.179 42.686 31.418 38.075 2182 51:04.774 27 2 1:50.668 42334 31122 37.212 216.9 51:24.978
PETROGOLD Ligier Js2r PLEMAR SPORT Porsche 911 991.1
30 1.Maximo VARELA(BR) GPR 180 1.Juan Miguel LARIOS(BR) GT CUP
2.Aleix NOGUE 2.Leopoldo LARIOS(BR)
1 1 2:07.770 53.392 34.352 40.026 196.0 2:07.770 1 1 2:05.096 52.232 33547 39.317 210.1 2:05.096
2 1 2:00.869 46.005 34.846 40.018 196.0 4:08.639 2 1 1:58.233 45592 33.595 39.046 210.5 4:03.329
3 1 2:01.344 46.381 34.840 40.123 196.0 6:09.983 3 1 1:57.521 45059 33.050 39412 212.2 6:00.850
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CARRERA 1

s Sector Analysis

[l Personal Best [l Session Best B Crossing the pit lane
Lap D Time Sector 1Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed Lap D Time Sector 1Sector 2 Sector 3 T.Spd Elapsed
4 1  1:56.297 44449  33.047 38.801 2122 7:57.147
5 1 1:55.695 44423  32.824 Ly 213.0 9:52.842
6 1 1:56.314 44599 32955 38.760 213.9 11:49.156
7 1 1:556173 43.822 32.626 38.725 2134 13:44.329
8 1 1:55.105 44.097 32550 38.458 214.3 15:39.434
o 1IEETY EETEEEEXIY] 38530 2134 17:34.091
10 1 1:57.141 44373 33.576 39.192 2122 19:31.232
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